Yac npunborty. Jibot N2 6

Hemwupis-1, Big 01.06.2025 06:20:00

Kny6 Opeca
P Koed. Koed.  Koed.
Micue Fony6 i Bigctanb Mpuait Yac nboty WBMakicte ban (kny6) (06’epHa (3aranbH Ac Fony6oBop Kny6
i HHA) ni)
1 2424413-24 1 303513 09:40:57 03:20:57 151039  100.00  2.008 11.785 0.000 4 Kiuyk 1. Opeca
2 2422758-23 1 300.266 09:39:11 03:19:08 1507.86  99.80 4.016 13.468 0.000 2 Typyak I.B. Ogpeca
3 2429724-25 1 303513 09:41:39 03:21:39  1505.15  99.60 6.024 15.152 0.000 2 Kiuyk B.I. Ogpeca
4 2424645-24 0 300.266 09:39:556  03:19:53  1502.21 99.39 8.032 16.835 0.000 1 Typuak B.O. Ogpeca
5 2424644-24 0 300.266 09:40:31 03:20:28  1497.84  99.19  10.040  20.202 0.000 1 Typuak B.O. Ogpeca
6 2424625-24 0 300.266 09:40:36 03:20:33  1497.21 9899  12.048 21.886 0.000 2 Typuak B.O. Ogpeca
7 2423516-23 0 300.266 09:40:36 03:20:33  1497.21 98.79  14.056  23.569 0.000 3 Typuak B.O. Ogpeca
8 2424358-24 0 317736 09:52:48 03:32:46 149336 9859 16.064 26936 0.000 3  MysuyeHko C.M. Opeca
9 2429701-25 1 303.513 09:43:15 03:23:15 149330 9838  18.072  28.620 0.000 5 Kiuyk B.I. Ogpeca
10 2429715-25 1 303.513  09:43:19 03:23:19  1492.81 98.18  20.080  30.303 0.000 2 Kiuyk B.I. Ogpeca
11 2429506-25 1 317.736 09:53:.00 03:32:58 149195 9798  22.088 33.670 0.000 1  Mysuuenko I.O. Ogpeca
12 2422373-23 1 299.984 09:41.06 03:21:05 149184  97.78 24.096 35354 0.000 4 UWerenbcbkuin O.l. Ogpeca
13 2425341-24 0 299.984 09:41:.07 03:21:06 149172 9758 26.104 37.037 0.000 2 UWerenbcbkuin 1.O. Opeca
14 2425283-24 0 299.984 09:41:12  03:21:11 149110 9737  28.112  38.721 0.000 4 UWerenbcbkuin I.O. Ogpeca
15 414369-18 0 299.984 09:41:19 03:21:18 149023  97.17  30.120  40.404 0.000 1  Lerenbcbkui LI Ogpeca
16 2283588-23 1 303447 0943140 03:23:38  1490.16 9697  32.129  42.088 0.000 1 deanHsk LI Ogpeca
17 2422351-23 0 299.984 09:41:20 03:21:19  1490.11 96.77  34.137  43.771 0.000 2  LUlerenbcokuii Ll Ogpeca
18 2260145-23 1 303447 09:43:41 03:23:39 149004 9657  36.145 45455 0.000 2 GeanHsk LI Ogpeca
19 2519902-23 0 305353 09:44:55 03:24:57 148989 9636  38.153  47.138 0.000 3 Bakapuyk I.B. Ogpeca
20 2425950-24 1 305353 09:44:57 03:24:59 148965  96.16  40.161  48.822 0.000 1 Bakapuyx I.B. Opeca
21 2422527-23 0 303.513 09:43:550 03:23:50 1489.03 9596  42.169  50.505 0.000 4 Kivyk M.I. Ogpeca
22 2429510-25 1 317736 09:53:26  03:33:24 148892 9576  44.177  52.189 0.000 1  Myauuetko I.O. Ogpeca
23 2422364-23 0 299.984 09:41:33 03:21:32  1488.51 9556  46.185  53.872 0.000 3 UWerenbcokuin 1.O. Ogpeca
24 2424433-24 0 303.513 09:43:556 03:23:56 148830 9535 48.193 55556 0.000 3 Kiuyk L.I. Ogpeca
25 2425243-24 1 299.984 09:41:40 03:21:39 148765 9515  50.201 57.239 0.000 3  LUlerenscoknii LI Opeca
26 2422643-23 0 303447 09:44:01 03:23:59 148760 9495 52209 58923 0.000 2 Kopotuy O.T. Ogpeca
27 2422361-23 1 299984 09:4145 03:21:44  1487.03 9475 54.217 60.606 0.000 2  Ulerenscokuii LI Opeca
28 2425215-24 1 299.984 09:41:47 03:21:46  1486.79 9455 56.225 62.290 0.000 1 UWerenbcokuin O.l. Ogpeca
29 2419368-22 1 305353 094522 03:25:224  1486.62 9434 58.233 63973 0.000 1 Bakapuyk M.M. Ogpeca
30 1943361-24 1 314.888 09:51:54 03:31:52 1486.26  94.14  60.241  65.657 0.000 2 Mpyiumk H.O. Ogpeca
31 2421569-22 1 303.513 09:44:25 03:24:25 148478 9394  62.249  69.024 0.000 4 Kiuyk L.I. Ogpeca
32 2425716-24 0 317736 09:54:16 03:34:14  1483.13 9374  64.257  70.707 0.000 2 MysuyeHko C.M. Opeca
33 2425907-24 1 299.984 09:42:18 03:22:17 148299 9354  66.265  72.391 0.000 2 UWerenbcbkuia I.O. Ogpeca
34 2218185-24 1 303447 09:44:57 03:24:55 148083 9333  68.273  74.074 0.000 1 degnHsk 1.1 Ogpeca
35 2424505-24 1 307431 09:47:48 03:27:47 147957 9313  70.281  75.758 0.000 2  Xutpuuenko C.B. Ogpeca
36 2419489-22 0 300.023 09:42:59 03:22:58  1478.19 9293  72.289  77.441 0.000 6 CkakyH B.C. Ogpeca
37 2417776-21 0 307431 09:48:17 03:28:16 1476.14 92.73 74.297 79.125 0.000 3 Xutpuuyerko H.T. Opeca
38 2419097-22 1 304999 094642 03:26:38 1476.04 9253  76.305 80.808 0.000 2 Nioba 1.0. Ogpeca
39 1332018-23 1 307431 09:48:19 03:28:18 147590 9232 78313 82492 0.000 3  XutpuyeHko H.I. Opeca
40 2424516-24 1 307431 09:48:19 03:28:18 147590  92.12  80.321  84.175 0.000 4  XutpuyeHko H.I. Ogpeca
41 2423429-23 0 307431 094820 03:28:19 147579 9192  82.329  85.859 0.000 6  XuTpuyeHko H.I. Ogpeca
42 2419596-22 0 307431 094821 03:28:20 147567 9172  84.337 87542 0.000 2  XutpuyeHko H.I. Ogpeca
43 2422944-23 0 299.984 094321 03:23:20 147533 9152 86.345  89.226 0.000 3 UWerenbcbkuit I.O. Ogpeca
44 2425277-24 1 299.984 09:43:30 03:23:29 147424 9131  88.353  90.909 0.000 4 UWerenbcokuin 1.O. Opeca
45 2424779-24 0 304999 09:47:10 03:27:06 147272 9111  90.361  92.593 0.000 1 Jroba O.B. Ogpeca
46 2425326-24 0 303447 0946:12 03:26:10 147185 9091  92.369  94.276 0.000 1 Kopotny O.I'. Ogpeca
47 2424411-24 1 303513 09:46:13 03:26:13 147182  90.71  94.378  95.960 0.000 5 Kiuyk L.I. Ogpeca
48 2423517-23 1 300.266 09:44:09 03:24:06 147117 9051 96.386  97.643 0.000 3 Typuak [.B. Ogpeca
49 2419607-22 0 300.266 09:44:10 03:24:07 147105 9030 98.394  99.327 0.000 2 Typuak B.O. Opeca
50 2421970-23 0 317.736 09:56:04 03:36:02  1470.77  90.10 100.402 101.010  0.000 2  My3uyeHko I.O. Ogpeca
51 2425703-24 1 317736 09:56:08 03:36:06 147032 8990 102.410 102.694 0.000 1  My3suyeHko O.l. Opeca
52 3549592-24 0 317.736 09:56:10 03:36:08 147009  89.70 104418 104.377 0.000 1  My3uyeHko .O. Ogpeca
53 2424639-24 0 300.266 09:44:29 03:24:26  1468.77 8949 106426 106.061 0.000 3 Typuak B.O. Ogpeca
54 2422679-23 0 317.736 09:56:27 03:36:25  1468.17 8929 108434 107.744 0000 2 My3suuerko C.M. Ogpeca
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1440.36
1440.04
1439.69
1439.35
1439.10
1437.88
1437.62
1437.07
1435.94
1434.73
1433.83
1433.49
1433.13
1432.91
1432.00
1431.20
1430.71
1429.16
1428.94
1428.19
1428.03
1427.96
1427.81
1427.60
1426.94
1426.73
1426.46
1426.42
1426.12
1426.08
1426.01
1426.01
1425.67
1425.51
1424.86
142431
1424.22
1424.20
1424.08
1423.97
1423.79
1423.59

1422.96

1422.85
1422.83
1422.74
1420.24
1419.83
1419.81
1419.72
1419.57

1419.17
1419.15

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
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Mpuumk KO.O.
Mysunyerko C.M.
Jroba O.0.
Miukyp B.T.
My3unyerko O.l.
Mysunuenko O.l.
Miukyp B.I.
Jlroba O.B.
Jtoba O.0.
Typuak |.B.
LLlerenbcbkuii 1.0O.
Lerenscoknia LI
LLlerenscokuin 1.O.
Maszypok HO.B.
Miukyp I'.I".
LLlerenbcokuii 1.0O.
My3unyenko O..
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Jlroba O.B.
GeanHsk LI
PepmnHsk LI
Bakapuyk M.IM.
Kiuyk M.I.
Typuak B.O.
Maszypok HO.B.
My3unyerko 1.0.
Typuak B.O.
Maszypok [.HO.
Kiuyk L.I.
Mysunyerko C.M.
Kiuyk B.I.
Mys3unyenko 1.O.
My3unyerko C.M.
['pomeHko T.B.
Kiuyk M.1.
Lerenbcoknia LI
CkakyH A.C.
LLerenbcoknia LI
CkakyH C.A.
LLerenbcoknia O.1.
LLerenbcoknin O.1.
LLlerenbcokuia 1.1
CkakyH A.C.
Typuak B.O.
LWerenbcoknia LI
Bakapuyk M.IM.
LLlerenbcokuii 1.0O.
IpomeHko A.B.
'pomenko T.B.
Jlroba O.B.
Miukyp .M.
Kopotnu-®eanHak
O.r.
Kopotuny O.T.
Kiuyk M.I.
PeanHsk LI
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Kiuyk LI.
Jroba 1.0.
Kiuyk I.I.
XutpuueHnko C.B.

Kiuyk B.I.
Jlroba O.B.

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca
Opeca



2424417-24
2422610-23
2419632-22
2425845-24
2424354-24
2425943-24
450818-21

2420052-22
2423279-23
2424684-24
2419356-22
2424366-24
2519911-23
2424377-24
2421646-22
2521618-24
458958-21

2422450-23
2424174-23
2414125-19
2425260-24
2521604-24
2424615-24
2422457-23
2424165-23
2424327-24
2424530-24
1941610-24
3520814-22
2425840-24
2423518-23
2425220-24
2420137-22

2422270-23

2425727-24
2425320-24
2422396-23
2420956-22
24647-21
2424689-24
2422375-23
3514251-21
2424153-23
2423560-23
2425290-24
2424605-24
2424638-24
2421616-22
2422939-23
2424418-24
2419956-22
2424423-24
2424616-24
2424317-24
2419521-22
2424352-24
2422589-23
2424359-24
2424673-24

2424514-24
2424404-24
2424661-24
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303.513
300.023
300.266
317.201
300.023
305.353
305.353
314.888
314.888
307.910
305.353
300.023
305.353
300.023
303.513
305.353
305.353
299.984
305.353
305.353
299.984
305.353
300.266
303.513
317.736
300.023
307.431
317.736
317.201
317.201
300.266
299.984
303.447

303.447

303.447
303.447
299.984
299.984
299.984
307.910
299.984
307.910
317.736
304.999
299.984
300.266
300.266
303.513
299.984
303.513
299.984
303.513
300.266
300.023
300.023
300.023
300.023
300.023
307.910

307.431
303.513
300.266

09:53:54
09:51:32
09:51:47
10:03:50
09:51:47
09:55:32
09:55:41
10:02:40
10:02:43
09:57:58
09:56:07
09:52:25
09:56:12
09:52:30
09:54:59
09:56:16
09:56:18
09:52:34
09:56:20
09:56:21
09:52:36
09:56:25
09:53:04
09:55:23
10:05:31
09:52:56
09:58:18
10:05:40
10:05:24
10:05:27
09:53:31
09:53:20
09:55:50

09:55:53

09:55:56
09:56:16
09:53:51
09:53:53
09:54:00
10:00:00
09:54:17
10:00:17
10:07:18
09:58:18
09:54:59
09:55:25
09:55:28
09:58:05
09:55:45
09:58:18
09:55:54
09:58:35
09:56:25
09:56:25
09:56:27
09:56:30
09:56:30
09:56:38
10:02:29

10:02:07
09:59:45
09:57:34

03:33:54
03:31:31
03:31:44
03:43:48
03:31:46
03:35:34
03:35:43
03:42:38
03:42:41
03:37:49
03:36:09
03:32:24
03:36:14
03:32:29
03:34:59
03:36:18
03:36:20
03:32:33
03:36:22
03:36:23
03:32:35
03:36:27
03:33:01
03:35:23
03:45:29
03:32:55
03:38:17
03:45:38
03:45:22
03:45:25
03:33:28
03:33:19
03:35:48

03:35:51

03:35:54
03:36:14
03:33:50
03:33:52
03:33:59
03:39:51
03:34:16
03:40:08
03:47:16
03:38:14
03:34:58
03:35:22
03:35:25
03:38:05
03:35:44
03:38:18
03:35:53
03:38:35
03:36:22
03:36:24
03:36:26
03:36:29
03:36:29
03:36:37
03:42:20

03:42:06
03:39:45
03:37:31

1418.95
1418.44
1418.13
1417.34
1416.76
1416.51
1415.53
1414.38
1414.06
1413.62
1412.69
1412.54
1412.14
1411.99
1411.80
1411.71
1411.49
1411.36
1411.27
1411.17
1411.14
1410.73
1409.59
1409.18
1409.13
1409.11
1408.40
1408.20
1407.49
1407.18
1406.62
1406.28
1406.15

1405.82

1405.50
1403.33
1402.89
1402.67
1401.90
1400.55
1400.05
1398.74
1398.08
1397.58
1395.49
1394.21
1393.89
1391.73
1390.53
1390.35
1389.57
1388.55
1387.76
1386.43
1386.22
1385.90
1385.90
1385.04
1384.90

1384.20
1381.18
1380.43

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

O O N O O N =2 OO0 Ul N 2 OO0 N O MNO B -2 2 a4 O 2 OO0 0 W= b bbnN

DN =2 MDA =2 O WO DNMO MO - OO0 o o o o

- NN

Kiuyk LI
CkakyH C.A.
Typuak [.B.

Maszypok [.HO.
CkakyH C.A.
Bakapuyk I.B.

Bakapuyk M.IT.
Ipnumk O.B.
Ipvumk HO.O.

pomeHko B.IM.
Bakapuyk I.B.
CkakyH C.A.
Bakapuyk I.B.
CkakyH C.A.

Kiuyk B.I.

Bakapuyk I.B.
Bakapuyk M.IM.
LLlerenbcokuit 1.O.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
Bakapuyk M.IT.
LWerenbcoknia LI
Bakapuyk |.B.
Typuak B.O.
Kiuyk M.I.
My3snuerko C.M.
CkakyH B.C.
Xutpuuenko B.C.
Mysunyerko 1.O.
Mas3ypok HO.B.
Maszypok HO.B.
Typuak B.O.
Llerenbcokmin O.1.
PeamnHsk LI
Kopotuny-®egmHsak
O.T.
®epmnHsk 1.1
Kopotuy O.T.
LLlerenbcokuin 1.O.
Lerenbcoknia O.1.
LLlerenbcbkmin 1.1,
lpomeHko A.B.
LLerenscoknin O.l.
'pomenko T.B.
Mys3unyerko 1.0.
Jlroba O.B.
LLerenbcokni 1.O.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Kiuyk B.I.
LLlerenbcokuin 1.O.
Kiuyk LI.
Llerenbcokuii O.I.

Kiuyk LI.
Typuak B.O.
CkakyH A.C.
CkakyH A.C.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH C.A.

IpomeHko B.IM.

Xutpuuenko B.C.
Kiuyk LI.
Typuak B.O.

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca

Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca
Opeca

Opeca
Opeca
Ogpeca



2422717-23 0 317201 10:0950 034948 138034 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Masypok tO.B. Opeca
2424410-24 0 303513 100003 034003 137929 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Kiuyk 1. Opeca
2424710-24 0 304999 10:02:15 0342:11 137274 000 0000 0000 0000 O  JlobaO.O. Opeca
2425732-24 1 303447 1001:14 034112 137182 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Koporw OT. Opeca
242465124 1 300266 09:59:02 03:3859 137118 000 0000 0000 0000 1  TypuakBO. Opeca
2422630-23 0 300023 095856 033855 137049 000 0000 0000 0000 3  CkakyH CA. Opeca
241939622 0 305353 1003:19 034321 136715 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bakapuyk M.M. Opeca
2423612-23 0 303447 100209 0342:07 136616 000 0000 0000 0000 1 KOPOT"';'?QA"'H”K Oaeca
2422356-23 1 299984 09:59:44 033943 136532 000 0000 0000 0000 O Llerenscokmii|.O. Opeca
2425244-24 1 299984 09:59:48 033947 136491 000 0000 0000 0000 1 LllerenscoKuii L. Opeca
2416634-21 1 299984 095951 033950 136460 000 0000 0000 0000 O Lllerenscokuii L. Opeca
2425226-24 1 299984 095951 033950 136460 000 0000 0000 0000 O LllerescoKuii L. Opeca
10724-21 1 299984 09:59:56 03:39:55 136408 000 0000 0000 0000 O Llerenscokmii |, Opeca
354922524 1 314888 10:11:14 03:51:12 136197 000 0000 0000 0000 O  [Fpumk OB. Opeca
242327523 1 314888 10:11:47 03:5145 135874 000 0000 0000 0000 O  puusk HO. Opeca
2521625-24 1 305353 100450 03:44:52 135793 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Bakapuyk |.B. Opeca
2418036-21 1 305621 100510 034510 135731 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MiukypBI. Opeca
2424652-24 0 300266 10:03:15 0343:12 134528 000 0000 0000 0000 O  TypuakBO. Opeca
2422411-23 0 299984 100316 0343:15 134371 000 0000 0000 0000 O LlerenscokmiiO.l. Opeca
2425233-24 1 299984 10:03:17 0343:16 134361 000 0000 0000 0000 O Lllerenscokuii L. Opeca
2425953-24 1 299984 10:03:18 0343:17 134351 000 0000 0000 0000 O Llerenscokmii|.O. Opeca
242452424 0 307431 1009:45 034944 133821 000 0000 0000 0000 3 Xurpuuerko C.B. Opeca
0029-25 0 320552 102949 040949 128315 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Jlesupka KB. Opeca
2424304-24 0 300023 10:16:40 03:5639 126779 000 0000 0000 0000 2  CkakynAC. Opeca
2421976-23 0 320552 103656 041656 124761 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Jlesuupkuit O.0. Opeca
241964022 1 300266 1031:38 041135 119351 000 0000 0000 0000 2  Typuak AB. Opeca
2424353-24 0 300023 103455 041454 117702 000 0000 0000 0000 2  CkakyH CA. Opeca
241962622 0 300266 1051:10 04:31:07 110752 000 0000 0000 0000 O  TypuakLB. Opeca
2422600-23 0 300023 1051:12 043111 110635 000 0000 0000 0000 3  CkakyHBC. Opeca
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